IBISA EVENT CALENDAR 2019

MONTH TIME

Saturday, January 12, 2019 17:30 URATAKA RUN & WALK i RUN ARUBA ph=ie RACE
LINEAR PARK -
- Sunday, January 13, 2019 17:30 GRADUATION SUPPORT FUND WALK 5K E.P.l. UNIT ECONOMIA FUN WALK
= ORANJESTAD
< DONKEY SANCTUARY -
2 Saturday, January 19, 2019 17:00 ANNUAL DONKEY WALK DONKEY SANCTUARY ARUBA STA.CRUZ FUN WALK
=< : )
- Sunday, January 20, 2019 17:00 SINTERKLAAS FUN WALK ONE HAPPY ISLAND LION CLUB ARUBA ' 0% CHIQUITO CORRIDOR FUN WALK
POS CHIQUITO
. . C.D BETICO CROES - STA.
Friday, January 25, 2019 6:00 BETICO CROES MEMORIAL RUN 10K & 6K IBiSA - GOVERNMENT CRUZ RACE
>
B Sunday, February 03, 2019 6:00 RCA POWERADE RUN & FUN WALK 7K S.V RCA RACING CLUB ARUBA RCA - ORANJESTAD RACE
&
& Sunday, February 10, 2019 6:30 TRAIL CHALLENGE HOKA ONE ONE ARUBA WALK & RUN VIPER STRONG A/O FUNDACION BEREA ROOI TAKI -STA. CRUZ RACE / FUN WALK
LINEAR PARK -
Friday, March 08, 2019 17:00 RUN DIVA STICHTING SPORTSZ 4 U RACE / FUN WALK
L HLALEN RS ORANJESTAD /
COLEGIO STA. FILOMENA -
Saturday, March 09, 2019 17:00 2"° FILOMENA RUN & WALK 2019 (1 & 2K KIDS RUN & 5K RACE) COLEGIO SANTA FILOMENA iy RACE
a= =
2 Sunday, March 10, 2019 6:00 KUDAWECHA 5K FUN WALK SCOL PRIMARIO KUDAWECHA LINEAR PARK FUN WALK
= ORANJEATAD
= Sunday, March 10, 2019 16:00 FUN WALK NORMA & BALOR SCOL PREPARATORIO CASIQUE ATARIMA MACUARIMA - STA. CRUZ FUN WALK
. JOE LAVEIST BALL PARK -
Sunday, March 24, 2019 5:30 34™ ARUBA INTERNATIONAL HALF MARATHON 21K IBiSA - GOVERNMENT SAN NICOLAS RACE
Sunday, March 31, 2019 17:00 5K WALK WITH A VISION 2019 FAVI FISHERMAN HUT - NOORD FUN WALK
Saturday, April 06, 2019 17:30 3%° SpPO 5 K FUN RUN/WALK SCOL PRACTICO PA OFISHI STA. CRUZ S.P.O - STA CRUZ FUN RUN /WALK
FISHERMAN'S HUT -
- Sunday, April 07, 2019 6:00 AUTISMO 5K / 10K RUN FUNDACION AUTISMO ARUBA NOORD RACE
3
= Saturday, April 20, 2019 17:00 EASTERN FUN WALK / WALK FOR SOFT. BALL LITTLE LEAGUE ARUBA CERO c::(c:):&[;o SAN FUN WALK
MALMOK - APA
- o ND
Saturday, April 27, 2019 17:30 59"° ARUBA INT. BLVD. LOOP 10K ARUBA TRIATHLON ASS. ORANJSETAD RACE
Friday, May 17, 2019 23:59 RONDE VAN ARUBA MSK MARINIERS KAZERENE - RACE
SAVANETA
- Saturday, May 18, 2019 0:00 RONDE VAN ARUBA MSK MARINIERS KAZERENE - RACE
= SAVANETA
= Tuesday, May 21, 2019 18:30 ARUBA BANK WALK & RUN ARUBA BANK T.B.A RACE
Wednesday, May 22, 2019 18:30 ARUBA BANK WALK & RUN ARUBA BANK T.B.A RACE
Thursday, May 23, 2019 18:30 ARUBA BANK WALK & RUN ARUBA BANK T.B.A RACE
Friday, May 24, 2019 18:30 ARUBA BANK WALK & RUN ARUBA BANK T.B.A RACE
Sunday, June 02, 2019 3:30 2"° ARUBA MARATHON 42K FUNDACION RUN IN THE SUN (KLM RACE) HOTEL HILTON - NOORD RACE
Sunday, June 02, 2019 6:00 2"° ARUBA MARATHON 21K FUNDACION RUN IN THE SUN (KLM RACE) HOTEL HILTON - NOORD RACE
Sunday, June 02, 2019 7:00 2"° ARUBA MARATHON 10K FUNDACION RUN IN THE SUN (KLM RACE) HOTEL HILTON - NOORD RACE
Sunday, June 02, 2019 7:30 2"° ARUBA MARATHON 5K FUNDACION RUN IN THE SUN (KLM RACE) HOTEL HILTON - NOORD RACE
Sunday, June 09, 2019 6:00 MY GUARDIAN GROUP WALK & RUN 6K & 10K GUARDIAN GROUP FATUM GUARDIAN - ORANJESTAD RACE
w Saturday, June 15, 2019 8:00 1-2 & 3K SCHOOL LOOP IBiSA - GOVERNMENT T.B.A RACE
3 EAGLE BEACH - J.E
= Sunday, June 30, 2019 6:30 ARUBA INTERNATIONAL TRIATHLON ASSOCIATION ARUBA INT. TRIATHLON ASSOCIATION ERGeaTiin - TRIATHLON/RACE
Sunday, June 30, 2019 5:00 METAFIT 2018 WALK & RUN 15K METAFIT - META CORP. AhFAR[ A= RACE
ORANJESTAD
LINEAR PARK -
Sunday, J 30, 2019 5:30 METAFIT 2018 WALK & RUN 10K METAFIT - META CORP. RACE
LU HLEENy ORANJESTAD
Sunday, June 30, 2019 6:00 METAFIT 2018 WALK & RUN 5K METAFIT - META CORP. LINEARIPARK: RACE
ORANJESTAD
Thursday, July 04, 2019 17:00 4™ OF JULY RACE STICHTING SPORTSZ 4 U T.B.A. RACE
MONDAY 9 - FRIDAY 12,2019  8:00 BAN MOVE CAMP SPORT Y RECREACION (IBiSA SN 6-14 ANA) IBiSA - GOVERNMENT T.B.A SPORT CAMP
MONDAY 15 - FRIDAY 19, 2019  8:00 BAN MOVE CAMP SPORT Y RECREACION (IBiSA 6-14 ANA) IBiSA - GOVERNMENT T.B.A SPORT CAMP
2> MONDAY 22 - FRIDAY 26,2019  8:00 BAN MOVE CAMP SPORT Y RECREACION (IBiSA 6-14 ANA) IBiSA - GOVERNMENT T.B.A SPORT CAMP
=2 Thursday, July 25, 2019 15:00 FITVILLE FITNESS FESTIVAL 2019 STICHTING CROSSFITTNESS ARUBA T.B.A FITNES COMPETITION
Friday, July 26, 2019 15:00 FITVILLE FITNESS FESTIVAL 2019 STICHTING CROSSFITTNESS ARUBA T.B.A FITNES COMPETITION
Saturday, July 27, 2019 8:00 FITVILLE FITNESS FESTIVAL 2019 STICHTING CROSSFITTNESS ARUBA T.B.A FITNES COMPETITION
Sunday, July 28, 2019 8:00 FITVILLE FITNESS FESTIVAL 2019 STICHTING CROSSFITTNESS ARUBA T.B.A FITNES COMPETITION
%
=] ELMAR - SAN NICOLAS/
Sunday, August 25, 2019 6:00 ARUBA 5K BY WEB ELMAR 7K UTILITIE ARUBA SPORT VERENIGING WEB ARUBA N.V RACE/FUN WALK
= Lo - ZEEROVER -SAVANETA /
<
Sunday, September 08, 2019 6:00 39"° TURIBANA 10K & KIDS 1 MILE IBiSA - GOVERNMENT TURIBANA - NOORD RACE
o
(¥¥)
[-=]
E Sunday, September 15, 2019 6:00 9™ NEVER SAY YOU CAN'T WALK OR RUN ARUBA MALMOK RUNNERS FISHERMAN HUT - NOORD RACE
&
wv
Sunday, September 29, 2019 6:00 Fire Prevention 10K - 5K Kids run/ 5 Fun run/ walk Fire Department Fire Dept. - Tanki Flip RACE / FUN WALK
oc
@
8 Sunday, October 06, 2019 T.B.A NATURE RELAY RUN IBiSA - GOVERNMENT ARIKOK - STA. CRUZ RACE
o
HULP BESTUURS
e Saturday, N ber 02,2019 17:00 = TRUPIAL KLEUTERSCHOOL FUN WALK
g aturday, November 02, 14™ EDITION FUN WALK DI TRUPIAL KLEUTERSCHOOL TS BT (EE e
=
[¥E)
5
= Sunday, November 24, 2019 6:00 BREAKFAST WALK No. 16 STICHTING KINDERHUIS IMELDAHOF IMELDAHOFF - NOORD FUN WALK

Saturday, December 07, 2019 6™ Aquathlon Escolar

DECEMBER

PLEASE TAKE NOTE OF FOLLOWING

Check-in 45 minutes prior to each activity
«Registration at IBiSA during office hours
(08:00 - 12:00/13:00 - 16:00)

Running a/o walking possible in all Fun Runs
«IBiSA reserves the right to make changes
*T.B.A. = To Be Announced

ORGANISATION

IBiSA - GOVERNMENT

LOCATION

URATAKA CENTER - STA.

LINEAR PARK -
ORANIJESTAD

SCHOOL RACE

FOR INFORMATION CONTACT IBiSA
PHONE: 582-4987/ FAX: 583-6478
Email: IBISA. ARUBA@GMAIL.COM
FB: IBISAARUBA
ADDRESS: FRANKRIJK STRAAT 1




